63 66
68
67
BOND  •  PROTECT  •  BEAUTIFY
FPRO S CONVENTIONAL - SPARE PARTS
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
*1 - Aircap assembly (refer to chart) 1

female) 1
66 129-140-030 Fluid in-line filter (MF 3/8 NPS) 1
67 151-399-902 • Screen nº 6 (x10) 1
68 149-949-901 • Seal (x10) 1
FPRO S CONV - ALUMINUM CUP
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
GUN w/o PROJECTOR 135-780-000
+C ONV-12-Mvb 135-780-312
+C ONV-15-Mvb 135-780-315
+C ONV-18-Mvb 135-780-318
+C ONV-23-Lvb 135-780-423
+C ONV-27-Lvb 135-780-427
FPRO S CONVENTIONAL - STANDARD
PROJECTOR AIRCAP NOZZLE NEEDLE
Ind. 1+7+11 PART NUMBER Ind. 1 PART NUMBER Ind. 7 Ø (mm/in) PART NUMBER Ind. 11 PART NUMBER
C ONV-12-Mvb 131-780-312 CONV-07 22-Mvb 132-780-300 12 1.2 / 0.047 134-130-300 07-09-12 033-140-100
C ONV-15-Mvb 131-780-315 15 1.5 / 0.059 134-130-600 15-18 033-140-200
C ONV-18-Mvb 131-780-318 18 1.8 / 0.071 134-130-700
C ONV-23-Lvb 131-780-423 CONV-23 27-Lvb 132-780-400 23 2.3 / 0.090 134-131-100 23-27 033-140-300
C ONV-27-Lvb 131-780-427 27 2.7 / 0.106 134-131-200
*3M disposable cup - Not For Sale (NFS)
NC: Non-commercial
NS: Non-serviceable LT
 9